
PENN ADW January-25 February-25 March-25 April-25 May-25 June-25 July-25 August-25 September-25 October-25 November-25 December-25 Y-T-D Totals

ME resident activity on Maine Races -$                     -$                     -$                     10,390.50$         19,011.60$         19,461.50$         16,864.60$         44,231.20$      39,079.80$        149,039.20$          

ME resident activity on non-Maine events 247,135.00$       275,756.30$       285,064.80$       301,976.30$       411,765.48$       243,966.30$      200,119.10$      242,398.90$    179,756.00$      2,387,938.18$       

Total Advanced Deposit Wagering Activity 247,135.00$       275,756.30$       285,064.80$       312,366.80$       430,777.08$       263,427.80$      216,983.70$      286,630.10$    218,835.80$      2,536,977.38$       

Total Tax revenue Due the State 5% 12,357.45$         13,787.12$         14,253.24$         15,618.36$         21,538.88$         15,336.06$         10,849.19$         14,331.51$      10,941.79$        129,013.60$          

DISTRIBUTION OF REVENUES FROM ADVANCED DEPOSIT WAGERING 

RACES CONDUCTED IN STATE

General Fund 51.96$                 95.06$                 97.30$                84.33$                398.93$            195.38$             922.96$                  

Distribution to Off Track Betting Facilities 103.91$              190.12$              194.62$              168.65$              442.31$            390.80$             1,490.41$              

Sire Stakes Fund 5.20$                   9.51$                   9.73$                  8.43$                  22.12$              19.54$                74.53$                    

Agricultural Fair Support Fund 51.95$                 95.06$                 97.31$                84.32$                221.16$            195.40$             745.20$                  

Purse Supplements 124.69$              228.14$              233.54$              202.38$              530.78$            468.96$             1,788.49$              

Race Tracks:

Scarbourough Downs -$                        

HC Bangor Raceway 16.59$                 62.35$                 109.13$              69.00$                60.56$                317.63$                  

Sagadahoc Ag/Hort Society 53.42$              53.42$                    

Skowhegan State Fair 174.03$            174.03$                  

Knox Ag Society -$                        

Windsor Fair Assoc 30.70$                30.70$                    

Franklin Cnty Ag Society 141.07$             141.07$                  

Cumberland Farmers Club/Fair -$                        

Union Fair -$                        

West Oxford Ag Society 23.00$                23.00$                    

First Track Investments, LLC 87.31$                 127.77$              85.49$                99.64$                37.08$              135.48$             572.77$                  

Distribution to Commercial Tracks 77.93$                 142.59$              145.96$              126.48$              331.74$            293.10$             1,117.80$              

519.54$              950.60$              973.08$              843.23$              2,211.57$         1,953.99$          7,452.01$              

DISTRIBUTION OF REVENUES FROM ADVANCED DEPOSIT WAGERING

RACES CONDUCTED OUTSIDE OF STATE

General Fund 1,235.75$           1,378.72$           1,425.32$           1,509.87$           2,058.83$           1,436.30$           1,000.58$           1,211.99$         898.77$             12,156.13$            

Distribution to Off Track Betting Facilities 4,448.68$           4,963.36$           5,131.17$           5,435.58$           7,411.78$           5,170.67$           3,602.15$           4,363.18$         3,235.61$          43,762.18$            

Sire Stakes Fund 123.57$              137.87$              142.53$              150.99$              205.88$              143.63$              100.06$              121.20$            89.88$                1,215.61$              

Agricultural Fair Support Fund 1,235.75$           1,378.71$           1,425.32$           1,509.88$           2,058.83$           1,436.30$           1,000.60$           1,211.99$         898.78$             12,156.16$            

Purse Supplements 865.02$              965.10$              997.73$              1,056.92$           1,441.18$           1,005.41$           700.42$              848.40$            629.15$             8,509.33$              

Distribution to Commercial Tracks 4,448.68$           4,963.36$           5,131.17$           5,435.58$           7,411.78$           5,170.67$           3,602.15$           4,363.18$         3,235.61$          43,762.18$            

12,357.45$         13,787.12$         14,253.24$         15,098.82$         20,588.28$         14,362.98$         10,005.96$         12,119.94$      8,987.80$          121,561.59$          
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